

BRAHMSHITHAN TO NONIYA TOLA.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134sy (sc)

Executive Engineer
Rural Work Dept.
Works Division, Marhaura

DIVISION

Taxiya (तरीया) SUB-DIVISION

Mina Devi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

922

40

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

- ① Boring & fixing of
Benchmark -do -do -T/S.
1.30/km (V.T. m.B.P. No-93)
② B. 12655.82/km -T/S. 16453 > 10
③ Clearing & grubbing road
-do -do -T/S.
0.26 HA (V.T. m.B.P. No-93)
④ B. 511.37.38/HA -T/S. 13296 > 10
⑤ Construction of embankment
-do -do -T/S.
220600 m³ (V.T. m.B.P. No-93)
2887.173 ⑥ B. 196.22/m³ -T/S. 568545 > 10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of sub-grade do do S/S.					
4468.75m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-33)					
(Q) 18.183.22/m ³ 18.8					18764.00
(5) Construction of granular sub base do do S/S.					
1334.42m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-33)					
(Q) 1833.5.20/m ³ 18.4450558					200
(6) Providing & fixing of logs board do do S/S.					
2 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-17)					
18 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-23)					
2 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-23)					
(Q) 18.10155.44/m ³ 18.30466					200
(7) Providing & laying with G.P.M do do S/S.					
464.223m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-34)					
(Q) 18.4548.25/m ³ 18.2109081					200
(8) Providing & applying prime coat do do S/S.					
6189.58m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-34)					
(Q) 18.43.99/m ³ 18.272280					200
(9) Providing & applying prime coat do do S/S.					
6189.58m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-34)					
(Q) 18.15.22/m ³ 18.94805					200
(10) Providing & applying prime coat do do S/S.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

6189.58 m² (V.T.M.B.P. No-34)

① 8246.11/m² — 81523317200

(11) R/W excavation for foundation — do — do — H/S.

59.59 m³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)

② 8294.70/m² — 817563200

(12) Providing RCC m/s in foundation — do — do — H/S.

5.924 m³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)

③ 85769.61/m² — 824179200

(13) Providing RCC m/s in sub-structure — do — do — H/S.

6.24 m³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)

④ 86450.61/m² — 8334868200

(14) Providing & applying RCC pipe NP-3 — do — do — as per H/S.

15.00 m (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)

⑤ 83417.25/m² — 85260200

(15) Providing & laying RCC pipe NP-3 — do — do — H/S.

60.00 m (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)

⑥ 8934.09/m² — 856045200

(16) RCC m/s grade km stone — do — do — H/S.

⑦ km stone —

3005 (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)

⑧ 8225.03/m² — 87005200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 200m stone do do — as per T/S.					
6 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(i) RS. 632.96/No RS. 3798-00					
(17) 600mm square					
3 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(i) RS. 8501.37/No RS. 10504-00					
(ii) 600mm circular					
3 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(i) RS. 4681.68/No RS. 14045-00					
(iii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
3 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(i) RS. 6512.56/No RS. 19538-00					
(iv) 600mm x 1.50m Rectangular					
3 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(i) RS. 4560.26/No RS. 13683-00					
(v) 900mm octagonal					
1 No (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(i) RS. 8296.38/No RS. 8297-00					
(18) Road marking with hot applied do do T/S.					
32500 m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(i) RS. 859.46/m ² RS. 279325-00					
(19) Planting of Trees do do as per T/S.					
162 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(i) RS. 809.85/No RS. 131196-00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Rem 15 good beams filler do do 1/8.					
22 NOS (V.T.M.B.P. No-37)					
(21) B. 520.00/10 - B.					11440.00
(21) Providing & erecting directors Board do -					
do - as per 1/8.					
5 NOS (V.T.M.B.P. No-37)					
(21) B. 10172.34/10 - B.					50862.00
(22) Painting two coats including do do 1/8.					

60.8510 (V.T.M.B.P. No-31)					
(21) B. 98.85/10 - B.					13215.00
					98.11023948.00
Add 12% GST					(+1) B. 1322873.00
Add 1% L. Cess					(+1) B. 110239.00
Add 18.13% ST					(+1) B. 130226.00
					98.12587281.00
Less 3.75% as per agreement					B. 472023.00
					98.12115258.00
Less previous payment					(-1) B. 12016593.00
					98.98665.00

Continuation

16-5-24
A-E

Cash
16/05/24
J.E